SF0049HW001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3	Page 16	6-line	2	Delete "these"; after "commissions" insert "under this act".
4 5 6 7	Page 16	6-line	8	After "appropriated" delete "to" and insert "in 2022 Senate File 0001, section 2, section 057 for".
8 9	Page 16	6-line	9	Delete "in 2022 Senate File 0001".
10 11 12	Page 16	6-line	12	After "section 057" insert "for the Wyoming public television council".
13 14	Page 16	6-line	14	After "057" insert "for the Wyoming public television council". ZWONITZER